© 2026 Deviser Instruments Incorporated
 All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. All product
and company names are trademarks of their respective corporations.  Deviser
Instruments manufacturing facilities are ISO 9001 certified. Do not reproduce,
redistribute, or repost without written permission from Deviser Instruments.
2026.03 / Ver.1.41

7www.deviserinstruments.com
Multifunction Test Platform
Ordering Information
OM3130D-XXXX-XXXX-XX-XXX-X
VOA option
Fiber type: SM/PM
Light source 2 wavelength option
Light source 1 wavelength option
Output power option: LL/L/N/M/H1/H2/H3
OM3310D - X - X - X
Wavelength range option: A/B/C
Linearity option: A/B/C
Power range option: A/B/C
OM330XD - X - X - X
Number of channels: 1/2/3/4
Wavelength range option: A/B
Accuracy option: A/B
Model No. : 3/5/7
OM3311D - XX
Fiber type: SM/MM
OM7X XXD - XX
Fiber type: SM/MM
Port Count: 02/04/08/16/24/96
Number of I/O ports: 1/2
• Example: OM3310D-A-B-A
  OM3310D, power range: -90 to +10
dBm, linearity ± 0.05 dB, wavelength
range: 800-1700 nm
• Example: OM3303D-A-B-2
  OM3303D, uncertainty: ±0.25 dB (-65 to
+10 dBm), 5% ± 5 pW (-70 to -65 dBm),
wavelength range: 1200-1700 nm, 2
power measurement channels
• Example: OM3311D-SM
  OM3311D, single-mode input
• Example: OM7116D-SM
  OM7116D, Number of I/O ports: 1, 1 x
16 optical switch, COM ports: 1, output